151DPL424 877.963.4966 • dixonvalve.com
Engineered Fluid Transfer Couplings
CC
A100 Outalarm® with Probe
Dixon® ADSl1	industrial	fluid	control	manufactures	products	specifically	designed	for	liquid	terminal	operations.	Our	standard
product offering is shown on the following pages. However, there are numerous additional applications, materials, and
custom designs available. For technical information or assistance with ordering these products, please call 513.874.8499 or
877.582.3569 or visit dixonvalve.com/ADS.

• High-temp capacitance probe: -14°F to 325°F (-26°C to 163°C)
• Outalarm® monitor: -40°F to 150°F (-40°C to 65°C)
• Activation point: 1/4" into liquid surface
•  Compatible with any liquid or dry bulk material with a dielectric constant of 1.8
or greater
• Horn intensity: 101 dB at 2'
• Light	output:	three	each	3,000	mcd	high-intensity	red	flashing	LEDs
• Pressure rating on standard unit: 50 PSI; consult Dixon® for applications up to 300 PSI
Approvals
•  Intrinsically safe design per ANSI/UL913 for Class I, Div I Groups A, B, C, and D
Hazardous Areas
Length
Capacitance
250°F (121°C) Max
Part #
12" A100C12A
24" A100C24A
36" A100C36A
48" A100C48A
60" A100C60A
72" A100C72A
84" A100C84A
A100 Probe
1	Material	to	be	sensed	must	be	specified	at	time	of	order.
1 Formerly Automated Design Service, Inc.